

1 of

3/22/2011 Page

111:55AM

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: SKAGIT STATE BANK POST OFFICE BOX 285 **BURLINGTON WA 98233**

Filed for Record at Request of Land Title Company of Skagit County Order No.: M-19094

FULL RECONVEYANCE			
The undersigned as trustee under that certain De	eed of Trust, dated	NUARY 29 2007	in which
J WILLIAM TAYLOR AND PATRICIA	A TAYLOR, H/W		is grantor and
SKAGIT STATE BANK			ry, recorded on
JANUARY 30 2007			Auditor's No.
200701300119 records of SKAGI		ashington, having re	
beneficiary under said Deed of Trust a written the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, doe	n request to reconvey, rec	ining that the obligation to the	nons secured by
thereto all of the right, title and interest now	beld by said trustee in a	and to the property (lescribed in said
Deed of Trust, situated in Skagit County, Wash		nd to the property t	
Deed of Trust, shaded in Daugh county, wash			
	A share a shar		
UNIT 12A, CEDAR POINT CONDO	and the second		
UNIT 12A, CEDAR FOINT CONDO	1. S.		
		,	
Deted NADCIL 22 2011		and the second sec	<u>`</u>
Dated MARCH 22 2011	LAND THE	COMPANY OF	SKAGIT CO
		(Thustee)	
	4	- Xon	
	By: £ C	Jun .	lea
	Bill Ronhaar	(Name-Title)	Manager
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHING		\$S.
COUNTY OF	COUNTY OF SKAGI	r 🔪 🗸 ,	
		A BOU TOL	1
On this day personally appeared before me	On this 22ND da before me, that undersign	y of MARCH 201	
	Washington, duly commi	1 - 16 ¹	difference and the second s
to me known to be the individual described	BILL RONHAAR,		e known to be the
in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledge that	authorized signatory of	LAND TITLE COMPA	
loregoing instrument, and acknowledge that		uted the foregoing instant	
signed the same as	acknowledged said instru	ment to be the free and vo	bluntary act and deed
	of said corporation, for th		
free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses	oath stated that he is	s authorized to execute to	the said instrument
and purposes therein mentioned			and the second sec
		icial seal hereto affixed th	le day and year first
CIVEN under my hand and official goal this	above written.	\sim \sim	. VANY
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of	i ono	inon R. U	nthon
•		Sharon R. Antho	
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington	Notary	Public in and for the Stat	e of Washington,
Residing at	AN R. A. Residin	ng at MOUNT VERN	ON 🔨 🖓
My Appointment expires	My ap	pointment expires 9/6	/2013
	NOTAN		and the second se
	EXP 0 C ON C		
「 こ 、 、 の ま 、 、 の ま 、 、 、 の ま 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、			
THE OF WARMANNE			
	WAST		
Sharon K. AnthonyNotary Public in and for the State of Washington, Residing at My Appointment expiresNotary Public in and for the State of Washington, Residing at MON R. AN My appointment expiresNotary Public in and for the State of Washington, Residing at My appointment expiresMy Appointment expiresNotary Public in and for the State of Washington, Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, My appointment expiresMy Appointment expiresNotary Public in and for the State of Washington, Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, My appointment expiresMy Appointment expires $9/6/2013$ My Appointment expires $9/6/2013$ My Appointment expires $9/6/2013$ My Appointment expires $9/6/2013$			

n. H^{arran}